7o) MINDFULNESS

16 Apr (Tue), 7
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13 Apr (Sat), 10am, Newton ....ccccceeenenee Hsueh Ya Wen

17 Apr (Wed), 3.30pm, MacPherson..... Hsueh Ya Wen
3 May (Fri), 4pm, SIMEI ceeeeeeennnnneneaees suee Hsueh Ya Wen

Chinese Calligraphy ........cccuu.... 2 Apr (Tue) 10am, Louis Tan
Pencil Sketching (Int.) ................ 4 Apr (Thu) 10am, Paul Lee
Watercolour Painting (Int.) .......... 4 Apr (Thu), 2pm Paul Lee
Zentangle Art ......eeeneneneeneees 5 Apr (Fri) 2.30pm, Wai Fong
Pencil Sketching (Beg.) ............ 6 Apr (Sat) 2pm, Andrew Tan
Decoupage Art .......cccceccccccnnnnnns 8 Apr (Mon) 1pm, Danica Yip
Coloured Pencil Drawing .. 17 Apr (Wed) 2.30pm, Xiang Ling
Pastel Art .....cceieeiinenneennneneeenene 23 Apr (Tue) 2pm, Zu Wee Ling
| simei
MOSAIC Art .....ccciiinnnnnnnnnnsssscsnnnenes 1 Apr (Mon) 12pm Angie Ong
Adventure in Craft Making ..... 3 Apr (Wed) 10am Jayce Yong
Acrylic Painting .....ccccccevcccnnnnnccscnnnns 4 Apr (Thu) 2pm Steve Liu
Chinese Brush Painting ..........ccccceeeee. 5 Apr (Fri) 2pm Sher Ley
MOSAIC Art .....ccciiinnnnnnnntnssssscnnnes 15 Apr (Mon) 12pm Angie Ong

Watercolour Painting (Beg.) ..... 1 Apr (Mon) 2.30pm Sher Ley

Acrylic Painting .......cccccccnccnccnnnnnns 2 Apr (Tue) 2pm Steve Liu
MOSRIC At ....ccccnnnnnnnnnnttecssssssssnnnnees 5 Apr (Fri) 1pm Danica Yip
Adventure in Craft Making ......... 19 Apr (Fri) 2pm Jayce Yong

Watercolour Painting (Beg.).13 Apr (Sat) 2.30pm Ching Ching

Pastel Art ....iiiiiiiiiicnnnnnnnnniieccssssscnnes 2 Apr (Tue) 10am Ruyan
Watercolour Painting (Int.) ............... 2 Apr (Tue) 2pm Sher Ley
Adventure in Craft Making ........ 3 Apr (Wed) 2pm Jayce Yong
Chinese Calligraphy ........cccceccuneaen 4 Apr (Thu) 10am Louis Tan
Art of Planting ........cccccvvnennniiccccnnne 4 Apr (Thu) 10am Grace Tan
Decoupage Art ........cceeeeeeccccnnnnnnenes 4 Apr (Thu) 1pm, Danica Yip
Batik Painting .......cccccoccvvnnnnnnnee 13 Apr (Sat) 10am Sheow Tong
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